
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
1
1
2
3
1
2
2
3
1
1
1
1

DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
96
40
85
33
70

5
22
21
55
30
71
46
44
08
23

58
10
86

Class
S-SPU
S-EP
M-SRF
S-EP
S-EP
S-SRF
S-SRF
M-SRF
S-SRF
M-GTL
S-FP
S-GTL
S-GP
S-SPU
S-EP

S-SRF
S-HP
S-SPU

Name
Jim Kellogg
Wallace Dew
Greg Farrar
Leroy Maner
David Smith
Adam Brouillard
Randi Spinnanger
Bruce Cheever
Angelo Lagonia
Philip Harris
William Johnson
John P. Derickson
Bill Roland
Paige Monette
Mike Munson

Jack Johnson
Darryl Saylor
Kirk Riddle

Laps
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
17
12

8
2

0
0
0

Best Tm
1:11.060
1:12.380
1:12.936
1:13.532
1:12.710
1:13.137
1:14.438
1:15.235
1:15.493
1:19.038
1:18.964
1:26.759
1:16.058
1:13.053
1:17.131

-.---
-.---
-.---

Region
3
3
93
61
11
3
83
54
66
66
68
1
55
3
3

3
40
3

Member #
235033
307931
192961
312418
223842
370194
363496
277386
374159
75773
201718
314408
230891
370128
307185

229337
135086_1
254251

Hometown

Douglasville GA

Danielsville GA

Columbia TN

Myrtle Beach SC

Ft. Lauderdale FL

Mableton GA

Mount Juliet TN

Memphis TN

Memphis TN

Germantown TN

Powell TN

Montgomery AL

Arden NC

Milton GA

Bowling Green KY

Williamson GA

Mt. Juliet TN

Marietta GA

Make/Model
Mini-Cup Bmw
Mazda Rx3
Srf Srf
Mazda Rx 7
Mazda Rx7
Spec Racer Ford Srf
Srf
Srf Srf
Spec Racer Ford
Nissan 1200
Mg Midget
Renault R11-Tfv Encore
Datsun Roadster
600 Racing Thunder Roadster
Triumph TR6

Srf
Austin-Healey Sprite
Kr Special

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:19.038) for GTL by Philip Harris.

"MUSIC CITY DOUBLE-BARRELED SHOOTOUT"

Group 2: DP,EP,FP,GP,GTL,HP,SPU,SRF

SARRC/Mid-Am Race

Race (22 Laps)

Nashville SuperSpeedway        1.410 Miles

9/1/2007 02:00 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
SATURDAY

Overall Race Time:  26:36.623

Note:  M-xxx indicates Mid-Am entry; S-xxx indicates SARRC entry.

ATLANTA & MID-SOUTH REGIONS SCCA -- Sanction 07-RS-56-S -- SATURDAY

Jenny Paradis-Hagar

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+18.915

Avg. Speed

69.943

Best Lap Tm

1:11.060

Best Spd

71.433

Best Lap by

[96] Jim Kellogg


